29
48
50
79

55
61
91

21
27
37
88

52
54
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Stnr
305
303
308
304

Stnr
302
309
306

Stnr
322
316
318
321

Stnr
320
323

Stnr
407
345
406
334
404
405
402
349
375
386
376
410
412
360
411
348
387
361
356
359
330
350
400
390
331
374
373
393
340
355
391
326
301
388
397
369
389
380
371

Naam

Rens Gosselink
Youri van Dijk
Blue Swaak
Tygo van Dijk

Naam

Anna-Romée van der Spoel

Lisse Grashuis
Evelien Gosselink

Naam

Andor Engelberts
Niek Veenendaal
Milan Veenstra
Noah Bakker

Naam
Annemarie Gosselink
Annemarijn Ertmann

Naam

Jeroen Vochteloo
Jens Brundieck
Gerko Floor

Zac Freudenburg
Jurrién Rijlaarsdam
Marlo Post

Guido Gosselink
Mike Rolink

Kwint h Kuipers
Pim Kokos

Alex Bos

Jan Willem Eigenraam
René Bos

Matthijs Meihuizen
Luuk Stiekema
Klaas Jan Hofstra
Peter de Witte
Eric Meihuizen
Michael Hannema
Robin Steentjes
Jelle van Laar
Andre Hekma
Jeroen van Ee
Ruud Leusenkamp
Danny Lie

Steven Kane
David Leitheiser
lan Oude Elfrink
Daniel Sauret
Edwin Veenstra
Paul Aarninkhof
Jelmer Melis

Ralf Platvoet
Frank Goossen
Bert Wolkotte
Wouter van Dijk
René Lehr

Joop Weenink
Matt Megelink

Plaats
AHAUS-ALSTATTE
ENSCHEDE
ENSCHEDE
ENSCHEDE

Plaats
EEXTERVEEN
ENSCHEDE
AHAUS-ALSTATTE

Plaats

LOSSER
ENSCHEDE
ENSCHEDE

Plaats
AHAUS-ALSTATTE
ENSCHEDE

Plaats
GRONINGEN
TELGTE
MEERSTAD
DUIVENDRECHT
OOSTERWOLDE FR
APPELSCHA
AHAUS-ALSTATTE
ENSCHEDE
ENSCHEDE
ENSCHEDE
ENSCHEDE
SANTPOORT
HENGELO
ERMELO
HEEMSTEDE
APPELSCHA
ENSCHEDE
ERMELO
ENSCHEDE
ENTER
GRONINGEN
UTRECHT
HAARLEM
DENEKAMP
ENSCHEDE
ENSCHEDE
HEIDEN
DENEKAMP
ENSCHEDE
ENSCHEDE
DENEKAMP
HAARLEM
ENSCEHDE
ENSCHEDE
DENEKAMP
ENSCHEDE
HENGELO
ENSCHEDE
ENSCHEDE

m/v

=< L

m/Vv

< < <

Mm/Vv

=LKL

Mm/Vv

<

M/Vv
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FINISH
0:03:03.67
0:03:27.49
0:03:30.58
0:04:28.24

FINISH
0:03:47.22
0:04:01.45
0:04:57.67

FINISH
0:02:56.84
0:03:03.21
0:03:10.44
0:04:40.20

FINISH
0:03:33.98
0:03:46.37

FINISH
0:02:05.69
0:02:07.90
0:02:10.40
0:02:12.59
0:02:17.80
0:02:18.69
0:02:20.34
0:02:22.85
0:02:27.15
0:02:42.60
0:02:43.68
0:02:46.72
0:02:48.92
0:02:49.56
0:02:49.84
0:02:50.21
0:02:51.33
0:02:53.87
0:02:55.09
0:02:57.61
0:03:00.52
0:03:01.52
0:03:02.30
0:03:03.59
0:03:07.26
0:03:07.62
0:03:08.18
0:03:09.62
0:03:10.13
0:03:10.79
0:03:15.68
0:03:16.31
0:03:20.39
0:03:21.31
0:03:23.31
0:03:23.50
0:03:29.96
0:03:31.50
0:03:45.42

Cat
HO+
HO+
HO+
HO+

Cat
VO+
VO+
VO+

Cat
H13+
H13+
H13+
H13+

Cat
D13+
D13+

Cat
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+



57
60
62
65
66
67
71
72
77
78
83
85
89
99
103

18
22
30
34
39
40
56
59
63
64
68
69
74
75
80
81
87
90
94
95

47
58
70
73
76
82
84
86
92
93
96
97
98
100
101
102
104

Stnr
347
367
332
370
395
329
401
382
377
366
353
415
354
414
372

Stnr
379
341
384
385
351
408
368
396
365
337
394
362
383
399
381
343
333
342
413
352

Stnr
419
428
426
423
420
429
421
424
417
432
418
431
422
427
433
430
416

Naam

Cees van Reemst

S Horsey

Roy Polman

Tom Smit

Hans Wolkotte
Hendo Bijkerk

Aert Bakker

Bas Busschers

Chris de Vries
Michael Nooitgedagt
Bart Sachse

Zeunel Berber

Eise Veenstra
Chadi El Darwisch
Sebastian Nijenhuis

Naam

Anje Norden
Christine Seemann
Fenna van der Grient
Marian Floor
Jacqueline Kommers
Jonine Hofstra

Lotte Strijbosch
Kylaine Wolkotte
Jolijn Strijbosch
Christine Van Pareren
Femke Roeleveld
Marije te Wechel
Anouk van den Hoeven
Sara Bouma

Laura Achterkamp
Diane Hartnagel
Myléne Lormans
Helga Eberhard

Nina Dragtstra
Margriet Simmerling

Naam

Maarten Janssen
Mathias Schmidt
Jorg Eberhard
Goffin Marc

Ron van Rennes
Ingo Kolhoff

Remy van der Beek
Léonard Grégory
Arnout Aben
Pascal Mertikat
Mark Groenen
Sebastian Herbst
Thayse Anthony
Steve Roidl

Simon Franken
Dirk Holken

Daniel Urban Daniel

Plaats
ENSCHEDE
ENSCHEDE
ENSCHEDE
ENSCHEDE
DENEKAMP
ENSCHEDE
ENSCHEDE
ENSCHEDE
UTRECHT
ENSCHEDE
ENSCHEDE
ENSCHEDE
ENSCHEDE
OSNABRUCK
ALMELO

Plaats
GRONINGEN
MAINZ
ENSCHEDE
MEERSTAD
UTRECHT
APPELSCHA
ENSCHEDE
DENEKAMP
HAAKSBERGEN
AHAUS
DENEKAMP
NIJVERDAL
HENGELO
HAARLEM
ENSCHEDE
MAINZ
ENSCHEDE
NORDHORN
ENSCHEDE
ENSCHEDE

Plaats

HENGELO
MARIENMUNSTER
NORDHORN
IXELLES

BOEKELO
GRONAU
BOEKELO
BRAINE-LE-COMTE
WILNIS

HERNE

GOOR
LASTROP-RAUXEL
ROSIERES
TAGMERSHEIM
HERNE

HERNE

GRONAU

m/v

YA -

<
S

Vv

< < <K<K<K<K<K<K<K<K<K<K<K<K<K<K<K<K<KK<LKKL

M/V

O 0 0 0 W 0 W T W W I D

FINISH
0:03:51.31
0:04:01.21
0:04:03.46
0:04:07.01
0:04:07.28
0:04:10.23
0:04:15.20
0:04:21.20
0:04:27.00
0:04:27.48
0:04:33.08
0:04:36.46
0:04:40.30
0:05:52.96
0:06:38.51

FINISH
0:02:52.94
0:02:57.18
0:03:06.97
0:03:09.26
0:03:12.77
0:03:13.82
0:03:48.64
0:04:00.40
0:04:04.94
0:04:05.76
0:04:12.34
0:04:12.90
0:04:22.17
0:04:22.72
0:04:28.25
0:04:29.00
0:04:39.22
0:04:54.89
0:05:14.61
0:05:17.84

FINISH
0:03:23.78
0:03:53.02
0:04:13.80
0:04:21.96
0:04:22.85
0:04:33.04
0:04:35.12
0:04:38.73
0:05:08.77
0:05:09.08
0:05:19.65
0:05:23.87
0:05:39.31
0:06:09.99
0:06:25.36
0:06:26.69
0:07:28.07

Cat
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+
H17+

Cat
V17+
V17+
V17+
V17+
V17+
V17+
V17+
V17+
V17+
V17+
V17+
V17+
V17+
V17+
V17+
V17+
V17+
V17+
V17+
V17+

Cat
Brandweer
Brandweer
Brandweer
Brandweer
Brandweer
Brandweer
Brandweer
Brandweer
Brandweer
Brandweer
Brandweer
Brandweer
Brandweer
Brandweer
Brandweer
Brandweer
Brandweer



